SD Licensed Psychologists as of 10.6.2020

Last Name | First Name | Level | Lic | Orig ExDate

(Agreed Settlement)

Eleeson Susan K. Ph.D 399 5/15/1999 6/30/2021
(Agreed Settlement)

Shroyer Lyn Ed.D 341 12/1/1993 6/30/2021
Aiken Tricia Psy.D 592 9/17/2019 6/30/2021
Andal Kate Ph.D 576 10/16/2018 6/30/2021
Anderson Douglas L. Psy.D 353 3/3/1995 6/30/2021
Arias Robert Ph.D 606 8/24/2020 6/30/2021
Arnio Robert Ph.D 108 3/1/1982 6/30/2021
Ashokar Justine Ph.D 550 12/2/2016 6/30/2021
Bailey Wendy Ph.D 569 6/5/2018 6/30/2021
Ball Rosalie Ph.D 554 12/12/2016 6/30/2021
Baum Donald Ph.D 467 4/14/2008 6/30/2021
Baum Spencer Psy.D 509 5/2/2013 6/30/2021
Becker Emily J. Ph.D 495 7/25/2011 6/30/2021
Belisle Roger Ph.D 577 10/16/2018 6/30/2021
Berghoff Christopher Ph.D 568 2/12/2018 6/30/2021
Blackinton Joseph G. Ph.D 250 10/1/1986 6/30/2021
Blegen Emily Psy.D 537 9/21/2015 6/30/2021
Bontreger Mark Psy.D 364 12/1/1995 6/30/2021
Bouska Marvin none 191 3/1/1982 6/30/2021
Boyd Elizabeth Ph.D 349 12/6/1994 6/30/2021
Boyer Melissa Psy.D 474 10/28/2008 6/30/2021
Brady Kristine Ph.D 455 9/23/2004 6/30/2021
Brendtro Larry Ph.D 587 7/1/2019 6/30/2021
Britzman Mark J. Ed.D 292 6/1/1990 6/30/2021
Buchkoski Jerome Ph.D 234 12/1/1984 6/30/2021
Buchkoski Cheryl P. Ph.D 278 6/1/1989 6/30/2021
Buri Robert Ph.D 375 9/13/1996 6/30/2021
Burow Daniel Ed.D 404 12/10/1999 6/30/2021
Caraway S.Jean Ph.D 388 2/10/1998 6/30/2021
Carter-Visscher Robin M. Ph.D 486 3/3/2010 6/30/2021
Chard James P. Ph.D 414 9/26/2000 6/30/2021
Cherry Scott Ph.D 345 9/8/1994 6/30/2021
Christiansen Matthew Ph.D 488 3/3/2010 6/30/2021
Claymon Nancy Psy.D 476 3/23/2009 6/30/2021
Claymore Betty J. Ph.D 263 5/1/1988 6/30/2021
Combs Josefine Psy.D 593 10/1/2019 6/30/2021
Cook Mark W. Ph.D 363 12/1/1995 6/30/2021



Coupland

Curran
Dame
Daniels
Danks
Davis
Deliramich
Diaz
Dracy

Elia
Elliott

Ellison
Ertz
Fellner

Ferguson

Fiferman
First
Flint
Fogas

Fuller

Fung
Gilbertson
Goehring
Goschke
Graber
Greene
Greguson-Lund
Gruber
Gunderson
Hajovsky
Hall
Handwerker
Hasseler
Hedlund
Helkenn
Hendricks
Hernandez
Hilber

Hill

Mary Ann

Sister Mary
Carole
Frank L.
Mark C.
Gennea
Judith
Aimee
Lyanna
David L.

Christopher
Amy Jo

Jeffrey D.
Dewey J.
Michael

Vanessa V.

Leslie Alan
Kevin
Emilia
Bruce S.

Stephanie Marie
Daniel
Jackie R.
Lynn
Genni
Connie
Stephen
Lezlee
Sharon
Beverly
Daniel
Lina
Steven
Kenneth
Mindy
Jennifer
Lee
Stacy
Pamela
Curtis D.

Ph.D

Ph.D
none
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D

Psy.D
Ed.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ed.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ed.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

462

118
186
428
504
527
524
607
420

324
442

492
123
125

398

365
407
538
318

427
548
276
126
479
396
513
485
325
195
579
514
400
502
362
475
529
609
450
381

11/9/2005

3/1/1982
3/1/1982
6/29/2001
10/21/2012
10/9/2014
8/13/2014
8/24/2020
12/8/2000

6/1/1993
3/6/2003

4/4/2011
3/1/1982
3/1/1982

12/10/1998

3/14/1996
12/10/1999
9/21/2015
12/1/1992

6/29/2001
12/2/2016
5/1/1989
3/1/1982
7/22/2009
9/11/1998
5/2/2013
1/19/2010
9/1/1993
3/1/1982
10/17/2018
8/30/2013
7/1/1999
7/1/2012
12/1/1995
10/28/2008
10/9/2014
8/24/2020
3/25/2004
6/6/1997

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021



Himler
Hudson
Hughes
Humme
Hunziker
Huxford

Iron Shell-Hil
Jackmon

Jacobs
Jensen
Jilek
Johnson
Johnson
Kadlec
Kauffman
Keizer

Kelsey
Kemper
Keohane
Kindsfater
Klopper
Konrady
Kozel
Kramlich
Krause
Krebs
Kremin
Kugler
Lange
Langenfeld

Larson
Leafgreen
Leiting
Lerew
Loescher
Lohmann
Lowmaster

Lunsford-Peterman

Madden
Marschall

Thomas C.
Jaime A.
Laura
Kasie
Elizabeth
Michael

Patricia A.
Wallace

Gerard A.
Sandra
Darren
Nancy
Jeremy
Kelly E.
David
Suzanne

Margaret D.
Ericka
Patrick
Hilary
Jessica
Sarah
Jennifer
Roberta
Jim
Scott J.
Daniel
Dawn M.
Stephen
Stephan

Elizabeth Anne
Manjot

Kari

Cherise
Michael

Erik

Sara

Tina

Camilla A.
Amy

Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D

Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ed.D
Ph.D
Psy.D

Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
none
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ed.D

Ed.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Psy.D

274
493
468
575
533
512

494
477

271
559
536
531
526
412
356
586

327
444
380
483
520
507
432
216
511
367
542
328
602
262

424
457
563
532
567
557
543

500

384
544

5/1/1989
4/4/2011
4/14/2008
10/16/2018
4/9/2015
5/2/2013

4/11/2011
3/23/2009

1/1/1989
7/24/2017
9/21/2015
3/11/2015
10/9/2014
6/2/2000
9/7/1995
7/1/2019

9/17/1993
6/5/2003
12/6/1996
10/19/2009
3/4/2014
5/1/2013
9/14/2001
4/6/1982
5/2/2013
3/15/1996
8/1/2016
9/1/1993
5/27/2020
9/24/1987

6/28/2001
12/6/2004
8/30/2017
3/11/2015
2/12/2018
7/1/2017

7/25/2016

10/18/2011

6/6/1997
8/5/2016

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021



Maxwell

McGrath
McParland
Mehlhaff
Merkwan
Messler
Meyers
Miller
Mills

Moss
Mousseau
Mullins
Muntz
Murphy
Murtha-Berg

Nalan-Sheffield
Nehring
Nordgren
Nour

O'Connor-Ohayon
Owen
Oyen

Pagel
Parker

Patterson
Pennock
Perkinson
Perrenoud
Peterson

Pfaff
Phares
Pierce
Powell
Pressman

Pribyl
Price

Quast
Ramey

Shannon

Michael J.
Deborah
Carol
Joel V.
Erick
John E.
Trisha T.
Sandra

William A.
Alicia
Wendy
Eleni
Philip
Erin

Kayla
David
Jon C.
Brenda

Lynda
Jodi
Kari

Alexandra
James

Robert G.
Danelle
Robert R.
Mark W.
Chantal

Robin Taylor
Robert E.
William

Ada

David

Donald Scott
Thomas L

Lynette
Michael

Psy.D

Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ed.D
Psy.D
Ph.D

Psy.D
Ph.D

Ed.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D

Ed.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D

Ed.D
none

Ph.D
Psy.D

530

211
505
405
490
608
403
496
598

416
519
535
481
539
578

591
446
340
484

352
436
581

610
541

149
478
269
316
515

338
368
431
546
443

393

154

460
540

10/9/2014

3/22/1982
10/21/2012
12/10/1999
6/17/2010
8/24/2020
9/13/1999
7/25/2011
1/14/2020

9/26/2000
3/4/2014
6/22/2015
7/22/2009
9/21/2015
10/17/2018

8/21/2019
9/4/2003
3/1/1994
1/12/2010

12/6/1994
6/13/2002
1/8/2019

9/9/2020
7/25/2016

3/1/1982
7/22/2009
9/1/1988
9/1/1992
9/25/2013

12/1/1993
3/14/1996
9/14/2001
8/9/2016
6/5/2003

6/12/1998
3/1/1982

10/11/2005
4/13/2016

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021



Rank

Reardon
Reed
Reich
Reyes
Rinehart
Sams

Sandbulte
Schilplin
Schoen

Scovel-Hendrickson

Shaffer

Sherman
Simons
Simons
Sippel
Sivesind

Skillman

Smith
Sorensen

Sorensen
Soule
Sparks

Spicero
Spivey

Stanage
Steele
Sternhagen

Stricherz

Summers Temple
Swenson

Tapken

Traub

Trenhaile
Tueller

Valette

Jessica

Rosemarie
Amanda
Holly
Gilbert
Nicholas
Timothy

Shelley L.
Sara B.
Jill F.

Kari Ann
Thomas

Charles F.
Jeffrey
Raluca
Francine
John R.

Gemma D.

Rhonda Leigh
Tony

Stephanie
Douglas
Arianna

Constance
Elizabeth

Thomas S.
Scott D.
Scott

Mathias E.

Wildemar, I.
Greg
Michelle
Eric

Jay D.
Stephen
Brett

Ph.D

Ed.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ed.D
Psy.D
Ed.D

Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ed.D
Ed.D

Ph.D

Ed.D
Psy.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ed.D
Ph.D

Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D

Ed.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
none
Psy.D
Ed.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

580

104
556
506
418
459
599

311
491
319

439
472

322
438
517
435
283

421

373
523

553
167
588

307
260

342
402
534

284

560
223
170
508
394
334
516

1/8/2019

3/1/1982
7/1/2017
10/21/2012
9/26/2000
7/19/2005
1/14/2020

12/1/1991
6/17/2010
12/1/1992

12/13/2002
7/24/2008

6/1/1993

9/26/2002
9/25/2013
6/13/2002
11/1/1989

2/7/2001

6/13/1996
6/13/2014

12/7/2016
3/1/1982
7/1/2019

7/1/1991
6/1/1987

6/3/1994
9/13/1999
6/22/2015

11/1/1989

7/24/2017
3/1/1984
3/1/1982
5/2/2013
6/12/1998
12/20/1993
9/25/2013

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021



Van Gilder-Pierce
Van Kley
Watson-Miller
Wiemers

Williams
Williams
Williams

Wilson

Wise-Vander Lee
Witko

Wollersheim Shervey
Yutrzenka

Zavodny

Ziemer

Zimbelman

Taryn S.
Galen

Rebecca
Karen S.

Theodore L.

Tracy J.
Michael

Ann Leard

Nancy
Tawa

Sarah A.
Barbara
Denis
Cynthia
Kirk

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ed.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Psy.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Psy.D
Ph.D

430
401
473
350

302
419
448

179

378
456

555
229
562
561
498

9/14/2001
7/1/1999
10/28/2008
12/6/1994

11/1/1990
9/26/2000
12/4/2003

3/1/1982

12/6/1996
12/6/2004

5/9/2017
4/1/1984
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
10/18/2011

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021



